
Pruszków, 08-10.12.2023

Place Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team Time:

1 97 10009079382 RUDYK Mateusz POL 9,614

2 69 10026071156 DERACHE Tom FRA 9,870

3 107 10007073506 SZALONTAY  Sándor HUN 9,935

4 67 10010713329 LANDERNEAU Melvin FRA 9,976

5 68 10015683567 HELAL Rayan FRA 9,987

6 23 10009181234 LENDEL Vasilijus LTU/PSC DOMINO 9,994

7 99 10005641037 BIELECKI Maciej POL 10,062

8 35 10010166590 CECHMAN Martin CZE/DUKLA BRNO 10,065

9 65 10064365948 PRIORE Luca FRA 10,085

10 104 10060842222 BEDNAREK Eliasz POL 10,092

11 64 10073343195 GILLION Timmy FRA 10,146

12 92 10088726789 DENYSENKO Vladyslav UKR 10,150

13 34 10007535365 TOPINKA Dominik CZE/DUKLA BRNO 10,152

14 66 10068955361 CARON Oscar FRA 10,157

15 100 10005953154 SARNECKI Rafał POL 10,159

16 101 10063086760 MARCINIAK Marcin POL 10,245

17 98 10015915559 ROCHNA Daniel POL 10,283

18 36 10048100765 STASTNY Jakub CZE/DUKLA BRNO 10,310

19 102 10059054287 BURAWSKI Konrad POL 10,342

20 38 10058654264 HYTYCH Matej CZE/DUKLA BRNO 10,380

21 39 10019752140 MALÁŠEK Jakub CZE/DUKLA BRNO 10,404

22 33 10009073524 KALOGEROPOULOS Ioannis GRE 10,410

23 95 10075819224 KOROBOV Yehor UKR 10,428

24 91 10088729419 DANYLCHUK Bohdan UKR 10,500

25 111 10054807610 WALTERS Dalton USA 10,507

26 106 10007501821 ALEXANDER Quincy TTO 10,560

27 103 10056383454 DOBRZYŃSKI Tomasz POL 10,665

28 37 10047310015 VAJBAR Jakub CZE/DUKLA BRNO 10,982

29 96 10062941765 SKÓRSKI Marek POL/ALKS STAL OCETIX IGLOTEX GRUDZIĄDZ11,394

30 74 10080032155 KHORGUANI Giorgi GEO 11,431

31 73 10060550010 MAMULASHVILI Valeri GEO 11,649

32 72 10060549101 PIRANISHVILI Avtandil GEO 11,837

RESULTS

SPRINT - 200 M  -  QUALIFICATION

MEN ELITE



Pruszków, 08-10.12.2023

Place Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team Time:

1 97w 10009079382 RUDYK Mateusz POL 10,44

2 101 10063086760 MARCINIAK Marcin POL

1 69 10026071156 DERACHE Tom FRA 10,46

2 100 10005953154 SARNECKI Rafał POL

1 107 10007073506 SZALONTAY  Sándor HUN 10,55

2 66 10068955361 CARON Oscar FRA

1 34 10007535365 TOPINKA Dominik CZE/DUKLA BRNO 10,93

2 67 10010713329 LANDERNEAU Melvin FRA

1 68 10015683567 HELAL Rayan FRA 10,76

2 92 10088726789 DENYSENKO Vladyslav UKR

1 23 10009181234 LENDEL Vasilijus LTU/PSC DOMINO 10,43

2 64 10073343195 GILLION Timmy FRA

1 99 10005641037 BIELECKI Maciej POL 10,69

2 104 10060842222 BEDNAREK Eliasz POL

1 65 10064365948 PRIORE Luca FRA 10,47

2 35 10010166590 CECHMAN Martin CZE/DUKLA BRNO

WARNING FOR RIDER NO 97 UCI ID 10009079382 RUDYK Mateusz FOR NOT MOVING OUTWARD WITH THE 

INTENTION OF FORCING THE OPPONENT TO GO UP

RESULTS

SPRINT - 1/8 FINAL

MEN ELITE



Pruszków, 08-10.12.2023

Place Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team Time:

1 97w 10009079382 RUDYK Mateusz POL 10,27

2 65 10064365948 PRIORE Luca FRA

1 69 10026071156 DERACHE Tom FRA 10,32

2 99 10005641037 BIELECKI Maciej POL

1 23 10009181234 LENDEL Vasilijus LTU/PSC DOMINO 10,43

2 107w 10007073506 SZALONTAY  Sándor HUN

1 68 10015683567 HELAL Rayan FRA 10,16

2 34 10007535365 TOPINKA Dominik CZE/DUKLA BRNO

Place Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team Time:

1 97w 10009079382 RUDYK Mateusz POL 10,30/9,93

2 68 10015683567 HELAL Rayan FRA

1 23 10009181234 LENDEL Vasilijus LTU/PSC DOMINO 10,43/10,44

2 69 10026071156 DERACHE Tom FRA

WARNING FOR RIDER NO 107 UCI ID 10007073506 SZALONTAY Santor FOR NOT  HOLDING THE LINE DURING THE 

FINISH SPRINT

RESULTS

SPRINT - 1/4 FINAL

MEN ELITE

RESULTS

SPRINT - 1/2 FINAL

MEN ELITE



Pruszków, 08-10.12.2023

Place Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team Time:

Heat for 3-4 places

1 68 10015683567 HELAL Rayan FRA 10,26/10,69

2 69 10026071156 DERACHE Tom FRA

Heat for 1-2 places

1 97w 10009079382 RUDYK Mateusz POL 10,13/10,44

2 23 10009181234 LENDEL Vasilijus LTU/PSC DOMINO

SPRINT - FINAL

RESULTS

MEN ELITE



Pruszków, 08-10.12.2023

Place Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team

1 97w 10009079382 RUDYK Mateusz POL
2 23 10009181234 LENDEL Vasilijus LTU/PSC DOMINO
3 68 10015683567 HELAL Rayan FRA
4 69 10026071156 DERACHE Tom FRA
5 107w 10007073506 SZALONTAY  Sándor HUN

6 99 10005641037 BIELECKI Maciej POL
7 65 10064365948 PRIORE Luca FRA
8 34 10007535365 TOPINKA Dominik CZE/DUKLA BRNO
9 67 10010713329 LANDERNEAU Melvin FRA

10 35 10010166590 CECHMAN Martin CZE/DUKLA BRNO
11 104 10060842222 BEDNAREK Eliasz POL
12 64 10073343195 GILLION Timmy FRA
13 92 10088726789 DENYSENKO Vladyslav UKR
14 66 10068955361 CARON Oscar FRA
15 100 10005953154 SARNECKI Rafał POL
16 101 10063086760 MARCINIAK Marcin POL
17 98 10015915559 ROCHNA Daniel POL
18 36 10048100765 STASTNY Jakub CZE/DUKLA BRNO
19 102 10059054287 BURAWSKI Konrad POL
20 38 10058654264 HYTYCH Matej CZE/DUKLA BRNO
21 39 10019752140 MALÁŠEK Jakub CZE/DUKLA BRNO
22 33 10009073524 KALOGEROPOULOS Ioannis GRE 

23 95 10075819224 KOROBOV Yehor UKR
24 91 10088729419 DANYLCHUK Bohdan UKR
25 111 10054807610 WALTERS Dalton USA

26 106 10007501821 ALEXANDER Quincy TTO
27 103 10056383454 DOBRZYŃSKI Tomasz POL
28 37 10047310015 VAJBAR Jakub CZE/DUKLA BRNO
29 96 10062941765 SKÓRSKI Marek POL/ALKS STAL OCETIX IGLOTEX GRUDZIĄDZ
30 74 10080032155 KHORGUANI Giorgi GEO

31 73 10060550010 MAMULASHVILI Valeri GEO

32 72 10060549101 PIRANISHVILI Avtandil GEO

MEN ELITE

RESULTS

SPRINT


